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Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
22B Hugo FUERTES ESP
PEP MOTOR Speed Car
1 1:00.339 27.430 16.448 16.461 43.4 1:00.339
2 55.479 22.897 15.584 16.998 50.7 1:55.818
3 53.930 23.023 15.221 15.686 52.1 2:49.748
4 54.107 22.391 15.848 15.868 52.0 3:43.855
5 53.778 22.527 15.421 15.830 52.3 4:37.633
6 54.382 22.928 15.853 15.601 51.7 5:32.015
3 4B Sebastien DEGRAVE FRA
SPEED CAR FRANCE Speed Car
1 56.037 24.449 15.833 15.755 46.8 56.037
2 51.918 21.488 15.205 15.225 54.2 1:47.955
3 51.658 21.466 15.485 14.707] 54.4 2:39.613
4 51.868 21.436 14.923 15.509 54.2 3:31.481
s IERE BEBEE 15162 14891 549 4:22.732
6 52.099 21.760 15.293 15.046 54.0 5:14.831
36B PAU SOLER ESP
PEP MOTOR Speed Car
1 57.081 25.463 15.635 15.983 45.9 57.081
2 52.623 21.893 15.647 15.083 53.4 1:49.704
3 52.512 21.506 15.760 15.246 53.5 2:42.216
4 52.618 21.333 15.572 15.713 53.4 3:34.834
5 54.445 24.675 15.205 14.565 51.6 4:29.279
6 53.185 21.149] 17.090 14.946 52.9 5:22.464
2 Antoine BRUN FRA
SPEED CAR WONDRE Speed Car
1 59.088 26.918 16.664 15.506 44.4 59.088
2 53.232 22.747 15.474 15.011 52.8 1:52.320
3 52.969 22.402 53.1 2:45.289
N 52.602] PAWEEl 15420 15689 535  3:37.891
5 56.860 23.531 15.242 18.087 49.4 4:34.751
6 1:02.253 22.575 24.761 14.917| 45.2 5:37.004
2 6 Borja GONZALEZ ESP
SPEED CAR FACTORY Speed Car
1 52.838 22.751 15.424 14.663 49.6 52.838
2 51.192 21.111 15.635 14.446 54.9 1:44.030
3 50.809 20.782 15.504 14.523 55.3 2:34.839
4 50.777 21.232 14.863 14.682 55.4 3:25.616
5 50.463 20.996 15.011 14.456 55.7 4:16.079
) 50.509 20.923 14.887 14.699 55.7 5:06.588
69 David CORDERO ESP
SENCOR RACING TEAM Speed Car
1 56.186 24.948 15.820 15.418 46.6 56.186
2 52.463 22.023 15.282 15.158 53.6 1:48.649
3 52.885 22.139 15.730 15.016 53.2 2:41.534
4 52.276 21.531 15.323 15.422 53.8 3:33.810
5 52.728 21.805 15.435 15.488 53.3 4:26.538
A 51.529) AWyE 15676 LY 546 5:18.067
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